
HUD 202 SENIOR HOUSING PROJECT DEVELOPERS - SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

PARTIAL LIST OF HUD 202 SENIOR HOUSING PROJECT DEVELOPERS*  --  SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

Company Name Address Contact Person Phone # Email

Bridge Housing Corp. 555 W. Fifth Street, 31st Floor Los Angeles, CA  90013 Philip Williams, Director of Development (213) 996-8415 pwilliams@bridgehousing.com
Southern California Presbyterian Homes 516 Burchett St. Glendale, CA 91203 Sally Little Waterman, VP of Affordable Housing (818) 247-0420 sallylittle@scphs.com
Mercy Housing California 1500 S. Grand Ave., Suite 100 Los Angeles, CA  90015 Ben Phillips, VP , Regional Director - So. Calif. (213) 743-5820 bphillips@mercyhousing.org
Retirement Housing Foundation 911 N. Studebaker Rd. Long Beach, CA  90815 Richard Washington, VP of Business Development (562) 257-5100 richard.washington@rhf.org
TELACU 414 West 4th Street · Suite L Santa Ana, CA  92701 Alex G. Hernandez, Senior Vice President (714) 541-2390 ahernandez@telacu.com
Menorah Housing Foundation 10780 Santa Monica Blvd., #260 Los Angeles, CA  90025 Anne Friedrich, Development Director (310) 475-6083 afriedrich@menorahhousing.org
National CORE 9065 Haven Avenue, Suite #100 Rancho Cucamonga, CA  91730 Alfredo Izmajtovich, Vice President of Acquisitions (909) 483-2444 aizmajtovich@nationalcore.org
Cooperative Services, Inc. 201 E. Huntington Drive, #100 Monrovia, CA  91016-8005 Isa Woods, Regional Development Manager (626) 599-8464 isa.woods@csi.coop
West Hollywood Housing Corporation 8285 W. Sunset Boulevard, Suite 3 West Hollywood, CA  90046 Robin Connerly, Executive Director (323) 650-8771 robin@whchc.org
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*This list is provided at the request of Pasadena community members.  This list is not intended to be comprehensive nor does it imply an endorsement of any kind by the City of Pasadena.
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